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Diamantrollen-

STR52x50F/006
Status Änderungen Datum Name

Gezeichnet

Kontrolliert

Norm

Datum Name
26.10.2012 T.Rohe

Bezeichnung:

Aufnahmedorn
Zeichnungs-Nr.:

Maßstab: 1:1

Fettdauerschmierung

STEINMETZ

Schleiftechnik

D-63791 KARLSTEIN-MAIN

An den Hirtenäckern 2
X:\Dorne\STR52x50F6\STR52x50F6.iam

24
 g

6


80
 h

6


30 64 13 50 15 50

226,5

52
- 0

,0
03

0,
00

1
-



48
 h

6


40

6A

B

 0,002 A/B

 0,002 A/B


